2 advancedenergy.com
AXA20W
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input
Input range 9 - 36 Vdc, 18 - 75 Vdc
Efficiency 89% @ 12 Vo
Output

advancedenergy.com       3
AXA20W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Power
AXA04F18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 3.3 V 4.5 A 87% 15 W
AXA04A18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 5 V 4 A 89% 20 W
AXA01B18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 12 V 1.67 A 89% 20 W
AXA01C18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 15 V 1.33 A 89% 20 W
AXA00H18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 24 V 0.835 A 88% 20 W
AXA00BB18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±12 V ±0.835 A 89% 20 W
AXA00CC18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±15 V ±0.67 A 89% 20 W
AXA04F36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 3.3 V 4.5 A 88% 15 W
AXA04A36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 5 V 4 A 89% 20 W
AXA01B36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 12 V 1.67 A 89% 20 W
AXA01C36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 15 V 1.33 A 89% 20 W
AXA00H36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 24 V 0.835 A 88% 20 W
AXA00BB36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±12 V ±0.835 A 89% 20 W
AXA00CC36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±15 V ±0.67 A 89% 20 W
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Pin Connections
Pin Single Output Dual Output
1 +Vin +Vin